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300m - Starsi zZiaci

NIR

36,98

FIGA Lucas

(226) 300m - Starsi Ziaci :: Beh B

#

1
2
3
4

St.¢.

Meno

g TRUCHLIK Michal
gim SPAK Filip

g MELICHERCIK Jan
gim PALAJ Tomas

Pocet pretekarov: 4
Start: 21.01.2017 15:42

Halové M-SsAZ

Bratislava 21.01.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 5/17/2024 o 8:06 AM

MAC REDOX Lucenec SVK 15.02.2015

Nar. Klub / Krajina SB

2002 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vdhom
2003 MAC REDOX Lucenec

2002 AK Danica Zvolen

2002 AK Danica Zvolen

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Bratislava

PB

44,35
44,11
44,23
44,76

Rekordy

Start
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